
Hancock County Board Members

Thomas (Randy) Bergmeier
1145 East County Road 2600
Niota lL 62358
(319\ 7s9-s472
tbergmeier@hancockcounty-il.gov

Wayne E Bollin
2260 North County Road 800
Nauvoo lL 62354
309-333-0796
wbollin@hancockcounty-il.gov

Harry J Douglas
304 North Franklin
PO Box 17

Plymouth lL 62367
309-331-3505
hdouglas@hancockcounty-il.gov

Dennis Castlebury
680 North County Road 2740
Plymouth lL 62367
309-313-2s60
dcastlebury@hancockcounty-il.gov

Alex Blythe
2155 North County Road 2650
La Harpe lL 61450
309-22L-1846
ablvthe@ hancockco u ntv-il.sov

Thomas Rodgers

615 Crawford Street
Warsaw lL 62379
2L7 -617 -L293
trodgers@hancockcounty-il.gov

Ryan Weeks
219 North County Road 480
Sutter IL 62373
277 -677 -8957

rweeks@ha ncockcounty-il.gov

Mark Menn
5 Belmont Drive
Hamilton lL 6234L
2t7 -847 -2290
mmenn @hancockcounty-il.gov

Mark Hanson

1715 North County Road 1000
Hamilton lL 6234L
2t7 -242-4386
mhanson@hancockcounty-il.gov

Mark Turner
876 ECR 1800
Nauvoo, lL 62354
zt7 -430-9248

Stephen M Finney
229 Rogers Road

Carthage lL 6232L
2L7 -248-t7 42
sf inney@hancockcounty-il.gov

Michelle Merritt
1703 East County Road 2100
Carthage lL 62321
2t7 -357 -t470
m merritt@ha ncockcou ntv-il.gov

Steve Lucie

1412 East County Road 800
Basco lL 62313
277 -440-5968

slucie@hancockcounty-il.gov

Mark Harrison
2405 East County Road 880
Carthage lL 62321
277 -357 -1388

mharrison@ha ncockcounty-il.gov

Patsy E Davis

413 North Washington
Carthage lL 62327
277 -440-8t4t
pdavis@ hancockcountv-il.gov


